
Freehold Township Construction Department
1 Municipal Plaza, Freehold N.J. 07728 – 732-294-2050 Fax # 732-780-7030 

Hours of operation: Monday to Friday 7:30am to 4:30pm 

CONSTRUCTION INSPECTIONS CALL 732-294-2053 

Paul Vitale - Construction Official – 732-294-2052         pvitale@twp.freehold.nj.us 

(Technical Assistant to Construction Official) 

Terry Schiano di Cola – TACO- 732-294-5106           tschianodicola@twp.freehold.nj.us 

Julie Marshall - 732-294- 2051           jmarshall@twp.freehold.nj.us 

Darlene Venturini-732-294-5107 dventurini@twp.freehold.nj.us 

HOUSING / CCO’S/CODE ENFORCEMENT 

Theresa Theile - 732-294-5109           ttheile@twp.freehold.nj.us 

John Curreri - Housing Inspector & Code- 732-294-2067           jcurreri@twp.freehold.nj.us 

SUB-CODE OFFICIALS & INSPECTORS 

Matt Young - Building & Fire Sub Code - 732-294-2048    myoung@twp.freehold.nj.us 

Tom Conticchio - Building Inspector - 732-294-5104        

Jeff Losacco - Building Inspector- 732-294-2054       

Ralph Rosamilia - Electrical Inspector - 732-294-2056       

David Dafeldecker - Plumbing Sub Code - 732-294-2065 

Bob Nelson - Plumbing Inspector - 732-294-2057    

Shaun Reilly - Fire Inspector - 732-294-2083       

 tconticchio@twp.freehold.nj.us  

jlosacco@twp.freehold.nj.us  

rrosamilia@twp.freehold.nj.us  

ddafeldecker@twp.freehold.nj.us  

rnelson@twp.freehold.nj.us  

sreilly@twp.freehold.nj.us 

PLANNING & ZONING 

Todd Brown- Zoning Official –732-294-2076                   tbrown@twp.freehold.nj.us 

FIRE PREVENTION 

Shaun Reilly - Fire Prevention Official - 732-294 -2083          sreilly@twp.freehold.nj.us 

John DePinto - Code Enforcement/Fire - 732-294-2094   jdepinto@twp.freehold.nj.us 

Phil Engel – Code Enforcement /Housing/Fire-732-294-2069 pengel@twp.freehold.nj.us 
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